


May 2024 
Date Day Events 

01-05-2024 Wednesday Labour Day 

02-05-2024 Thursday International Astronomy Day 

07-05-2024 Tuesday World Athletics Day 

08-05-2024 Wednesday World Red Cross Day 

11-05-2024 Saturday National Technology Day 

12-05-2024 Sunday International Nurses Day 

17-05-2024 Friday World Telecommunication Day 

21-05-2024 Tuesday Anti-Terrorism Day 

22-05-2024 Wednesday International Day of Biological Diversity 

23-05-2024 Thursday School Reopens for Students 

24-05-2024 Friday Commonwealth Day 

25-05-2024 Saturday Parent Orientation Program Viii-X 

27-05-2024 Monday Parent Orientation Program V-VII 

28-05-2024 Tuesday Parent Orientation Program I-IV 

29-05-2024 Wednesday Parent Orientation Program KG 

31-05-2024 Friday World Anti-Tobacco Day 

  

June 2024 
Date Day Events 

01-06-2024 Saturday 

 

World Milk Day 

03-06-2024 Monday World Bicycle Day 

05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environment Day / Green Day 

08-06-2024 Saturday World Ocean Day 

12-06-2024 Wednesday World Day against Child Labour 

14-06-2024 Friday World Blood Donor Day 

15-06-2024 Saturday Shapes Day 

16-06-2024 Sunday International Father’s Day 

17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid 

21-06-2024 Friday Yoga Day / Music Day Rhymes Competition 

22-06-2024 Saturday Voting Day for Student Council 

26-06-2024 Wednesday International Day against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking 

   



July 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-07-2024 Monday National Doctors Day 

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day 

16-07-2024 Tuesday Pre Mid-term Test Nursery-G10 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 

18-07-2024 Thursday Pre Mid-term Test, Mandela Day 

19-07-2024 Friday Pre Mid-term Test 

20-07-2024 Saturday Pre Mid-term Test 

22-07-2024 Monday Pre Mid-term Test 

23-07-2024 Tuesday Pre Mid-term Test 

26-07-2024 Friday Kargil Vijay Divas 

27-07-2024 Saturday PTM-1 

28-07-2024 Sunday World Hepatitis Day, World Nature Conservation Day 

29-07-2024 Monday International Tiger Day 

30-07-2024 Tuesday Friendship Day 

   

August 2024 

Date Day Events 

03-08-2024 Saturday Field Trip Nursery, LKG, UKG/Friendship Day 

06-08-2024 Tuesday Hiroshima Day 

09-08-2024 Friday World Tribal Day 

10-08-2024 Saturday Vegetables Day, Field Trip (G1-4) 

12-08-2024 Monday International Youth Day 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

16-08-2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata 

17-08-2024 Saturday Handwriting Competition (G1-8) 

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha bandhan / Yellow Day (KG) 

26-08-2024 Monday Fancy Dress Competition/ Krishna  Janmashtami (G3-5) 
celebration 29-08-2024 Thursday National Sports Day 

  

September 2024 

Date Day Events 

03-09-2024 Tuesday Nutrition Day (Healthy Food / Unhealthy Food) 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 



06-09-2024 Friday Gowri festival 

07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesha Chathurthi 

08-09-2024 Sunday International Literacy Day 

12-09-2024 Thursday World's First Aid Day 

14-09-2024 Saturday Onam Celebration, Hindi Diwas 

15-09-2024 Sunday National Engineers Day 

16-09-2024 Monday Eid-Milad, World Ozone Day 

17-09-2024 Tuesday Mid-term Exam 

19-09-2024 Thursday Mid-term Exam 

21-09-2024 Saturday Mid-term Exam 

23-09-2024 Monday Midterm Exam 

25-09-2024 Wednesday Mid-term Exam 

27-09-2024 Friday Mid-term Exam 

30-09-2024 Monday Mid-term Exam ends 

  

October 2024 

Date Day Events 

 
01-10-2024 

Tuesday Holiday homework to be assigned/International Day of the 
Elderly People 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti/ dasara Vacation Commence, Human Rights 
DAday 03-10-2024 Thursday Dasara vacation 

04-10-2024 Friday Dasara vacation/ World Animal Welfare Day 

05-10-2024 Saturday Dasara vacation 

06-10-2024 Sunday Dasara vacation 

07-10-2024 Monday Dasara vacation 

08-10-2024 Tuesday Indian Air Force Day 

10-10-2024 Thursday National Post Day 

11-10-2024 Friday Mahanavami / Ayudhapooja 

12-10-2024 Saturday Vijayadasami 

13-10-2024 Sunday Dasara vacation ends 

14-10-2024 Monday School Reopening 

16-10-2024 Wednesday World Food day 

17-10-2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

19-10-2024 Saturday PTM-2 (Nur-X) 

24-10-2024 Thursday United Nations Day 

26-10-2024 Saturday Excursion for (G6 – 10) 

31-10-2024 Thursday Deepawali Naraka Chaturdasi 



  

November 2024 

Date Day Events 

01-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava /Deepavali 

02-11-2024 Saturday Deepavali Bali Padyami 

04-11-2024 Monday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration 

06-11-2024 Wednesday Community Helpers (Fancy dress) 

07-11-2024 Thursday Annual Sports Meeting 

08-11-2024 Friday Annual Sports Meeting 

11-11-2024 Monday Flowers Day, National Education Day 

13-11-2024 Tuesday Worlds Kidnees Day 

14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration / Rainbow Colours Day Nursery 

16-11-2024 Saturday Excursion for G1-5, National Press Day 

18-11-2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti 

21-11-2024 Thursday World Television Day 

26-11-2024 Tuesday Constitution Day 

30-11-2024 Saturday Last day to complete potions 

  

December 2024 

Date Day Events 

02-12-2024 Monday Post mid-term 

03-12-2024 Tuesday Post mid-term 

04-12-2024 Wednesday Post mid-term, Indian Navy Day 

05-12-2024 Thursday Post mid-term 

06-12-2024 Friday Post mid-term 

07-12-2024 Saturday Post mid-term 

10-12-2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day 

11-12-2024 Wednesday Cook without fire nursery to 4th 

14-12-2024 Saturday PTM-3 

22-12-2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day 

07-12-2024 Tuesday School Annual Day 

23-12-2024 Monday Kisan Divas Farmer’s Day 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 

  

  



January 2025 

Date Day Events 
01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

06-01-2025 Monday Sahodaya exam X (Tentitive) 

07-01-2025 Tuesday Sahodaya exam X (Tentitive) 

08-01-2025 Wednesday Sahodaya exam X (Tentitive) 

09-01-2025 Thursday Sahodaya exam X (Tentitive) 

10-01-2025 Friday Sahodaya exam X (Tentitive) 

11-01-2025 Saturday Sahodaya exam X (Tentitive) 

12-01-2025 Sunday National Youth Day 

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti 

18-01-2025 Saturday PTM-4 

25-01-2025 Saturday Price Distribution of CCA Republic Day 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 

30-01-2025 Thursday Class group Photo Session/Marty’s Day 

   

February 2025 

Date Day Events 

01-02-2025 Saturday Graduation Day for 10th 

08-02-2025 Saturday Graduation Day for UKG 

10-02-2025 Monday Revision for Annual Exam begins 

26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivrathri 

28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day 

   

March 2025 

Date Day Events 

07-03-2025 Friday Saraswati Pooja 

08-03-2025 Saturday International Women’s Day 

10-03-2025 Monday Annual Exam begins (Nur to G- 9) 

12-03-2025 Wednesday Annual exam 

14-03-2025 Friday Annual exam 

17-03-2025 Monday Annual exam 

19-03-2025 Wednesday Annual exam 

21-03-2025 Friday Annual exam 

22-03-2025 Saturday Annual exam ends/ World Day for Water 

29-03-2025 Saturday Staff Picnic 



30-03-2025 Sunday Ugadi 

31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan 

  

April 2025 

Date Day Events 

02-04-2025 Wednesday Potluck 

05-04-2025 Saturday Annual results Day 

06-04-2025 Sunday Sri Rama Navami 

07-04-2025 Monday World Health Day 

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavira Jayanti 

14-04-2025 Monday Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday 

30-04-2025 Wednesday Basava Jayanti/Akshaya Tritiya 

   

 


